

frecklehead ingredients

Frecklehead: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Polka Dots (Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Colours (102, 110, 122, 123, 124, 171, 133) Glazing Agent (903)).

Chocolate Marshmallow: Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass (56%), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour).

Milk Chocolate Melts: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour),

Milk Chocolate Shot: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour).

ALLERGEN ADVICE

CONTAINS MILK, SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

BEST BEFORE 31/12/22